PO Reference
PO-10750 Total
PO-10786 Total

PO-10779 Total

PO-10751 Total
PO-10768 Total
PO-10785 Total

Supplier

Capita Customer Solutions
An Post

Trilogy Technologies Ltd

DX Network Services Ireland Ltd

PURCHASE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2018

Supplier Nature of Services Value
Trilogy Technologies Ltd Managed IT Services 168,602.25
Trilogy Technologies Ltd Website migration 103,046.05
271,648.30
Webfactory System upgrade re Portal-Payment on Account Facility 26,445.00
26,445.00
An Post Postal Service 21,000.00
An Post Postal Service 21,000.00
An Post Postal Service 21,000.00
63,000.00
PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2018
Nature of Services Value

Capita Customer Solutions Outsourced Service Provider 520,482.71

An Post Postal Services 131,650.00

Trilogy Technologies Ltd Managed Services 72,358.55

DX Network Services Ireland Ltd Postal Services 22,375.06

746,866.32

ZZ|§
Q.

Z2 < <



CLAIM RELATED PRACTITIONERS PAYMENTS MADE IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2018

Supplier
Cormac J. Tansey

Harish Kapoor
James O'Flanagan
J. P. McElwain
Martin G. Walsh
J.K. Nasser

W J Gaine Ltd
Ann Leader

David M. Mulcahy
Nial Mulvihill

Dr. Peter Kirwan
John Dennehy
Exwell Partners Ltd
Kieran Barry

Jogin Thakore
Robert Din

Medical Experts Ireland

17 suppliers

Nature of Services

Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Service
Providers

Value
60,147.00
58,904.70
58,445.48
50,676.00
37,003.32
36,890.00
33,117.75
32,250.60
31,684.80
28,413.03
26,826.30
26,672.55
23,665.20
23,062.50
22,632.00
20,300.00

20,279.50

590,970.73




